
Safer streets for everyone



Passage helps cities examine, enforce, 
and evolve traffic behavior for safer, 
better, and more equitable streets



The Problem





4,000

4,500

5,000

5,500

6,000

6,500

7,000

7,500

8,000

19
90

19
92

19
94

19
96

19
98

20
00

20
02

20
04

20
06

20
08

20
10

20
12

20
14

20
16

20
18

20
20

U.S. Pedestrian Traffic Fatalities



Insufficient deployment

Equity concerns

Outmoded “speed trap” model

Automated Traffic Enforcement (ATE)



ATE Deployment in Washington, DC

Local
58%Secondary

10%

Primary
10%

Other
22%

Fairfax County Road Types (by mileage)



Our Solution



Old Model (“Speed Trap”)

New Model (“Safety Zone”)



Passage Street Sensor Passage Dashboard



Examine

Enforce

Evolve

Value Proposition to Cities



Why Now?



Typical ATE Camera

Passage Street Sensor



State & Local GovernmentsFederal Government

“Zero is the only acceptable 
number of deaths and serious 
injuries on our roadways."

- Sec. Pete Buttigieg
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info@passage.city


